

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH
MAIN CASE: S.A.Nos.463 of 2016 & 744 of 2015
PROCEEDING SHEET

S.I No.	DATE	ORDER	
	12.02.2026	<u>VGKR,J</u> <u>S.A.No.463 of 2016</u> When the matter was taken up for hearing today, Sri N. Sriram Murthy, learned counsel for the appellant(s) submitted that he had filed L.R. application before the Registry vide I.A.S.R.No.80137 of 2025. The Registry is hereby instructed to verify and place the same before this Bench. Post these matters on 18.02.2026. <u>VGKR,J</u> CVD	