

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH:: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE NO.:S.A.Nos.463 of 2016 & 744 of 2015

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
07.	01.04.2026	<u>VGKR,J</u> It is represented that Mr.Chalasani Ajay Kumar, learned counsel, is going to file vakalat for the proposed respondents in the Interlocutory applications. List the matters on 15.04.2026. LSP <u>VGKR, J</u>	